
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,957,000

6,873,550

7,804,250

8,075,500

5,976,400

3,902,250

8,959,500

5,571,575

6,155,500

5,678,850

15,779,550

12,074,500

4,696,000

6,548,500

13,993,350

10,505,750

8,390,950

7,087,750

9,014,050

8,409,000

13,806,500

10,984,600

11,022,500

10,673,500

11,932,700

6,662,800

寄付金納入明細表

16,930,514

2,205,433

9,785,000

8,920,000

13,087,552

6,371,671

21,262,000

13,462,331

13,803,500

16,067,708

21,757,694

14,387,466

19,920,251

8,440,000

13,970,000

13,691,006

12,206,348

4,908,450

10,335,157

8,025,000

7,253,000

9,981,000

8,831,000

13,990,000

22,432,135

17,890,581

特別寄付金 合計

苅田

行橋

行橋みやこ

田川

豊前

豊前西

門司西

戸畑

戸畑東

若松

小倉

小倉南

若松中央

小倉中央

小倉東

小倉西

門司

遠賀

直方

直方中央

八幡

八幡西

八幡中央

八幡南

飯塚

宗像

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

3,000

4,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

4,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

6,000

5,500

5,000

5,000

4,700

6,000

8,000

10,000

198,000

100,000

150,000

110,000

77,500

22,000

115,000

0

46,000

0

224,000

177,500

0

0

0

125,000

102,500

220,000

108,000

88,000

112,500

137,500

127,500

156,000

0

240,000

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200,000

100,000

0

500,000

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

50,000

100,000

0

0

0

普通

398,000

100,000

150,000

110,000

77,500

22,000

115,000

0

46,000

0

224,000

377,500

100,000

0

500,000

225,000

102,500

220,000

108,000

88,000

112,500

187,500

227,500

156,000

0

240,000

21,887,514

9,078,983

17,589,250

16,995,500

19,063,952

10,273,921

30,221,500

19,033,906

19,959,000

21,746,558

37,537,244

26,461,966

24,616,251

14,988,500

27,963,350

24,196,756

20,597,298

11,996,200

19,349,207

16,434,000

21,059,500

20,965,600

19,853,500

24,663,500

34,364,835

24,553,381
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,859,700

13,178,500

23,053,100

13,150,500

7,496,000

16,391,200

8,854,250

1,576,250

602,500

13,646,000

1,708,500

16,315,350

4,952,500

8,914,500

21,102,600

8,943,250

6,195,300

5,138,800

6,919,000

10,520,250

13,442,650

6,188,750

11,797,200

11,592,500

5,929,600

8,767,500

寄付金納入明細表

11,776,601

17,541,305

17,433,025

22,504,593

10,069,720

45,579,800

13,385,076

864,000

1,200,000

16,899,232

1,640,000

15,121,000

7,620,000

16,400,000

48,691,551

18,221,284

6,127,500

3,900,000

6,255,000

8,668,000

22,874,513

13,020,000

25,623,500

11,800,000

10,965,193

11,001,000

特別寄付金 合計

太宰府

福岡東南

福岡

福岡東

福岡平成

福岡南

福岡城南

対馬

博多イブニング

福岡中央

福岡イブニング

福岡城西

福岡城東

福岡北

福岡西

博多

壱岐

壱岐中央

糸島

甘木

久留米

久留米中央

久留米東

久留米北

小郡

鳥栖

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,500

5,000

2,700

6,000

5,000

5,500

1,000

5,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,500

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

0

200,750

285,000

0

159,000

255,000

126,000

0

0

147,500

0

277,500

0

177,500

335,000

0

0

0

306,000

325,000

197,500

0

160,000

0

112,000

130,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

400,000

0

100,000

0

300,000

0

0

0

0

54,000

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

200,750

285,000

0

159,000

255,000

126,000

0

0

547,500

0

377,500

0

477,500

335,000

0

0

0

360,000

425,000

197,500

0

160,000

0

112,000

130,000

17,636,301

30,719,805

40,486,125

35,655,093

17,565,720

61,971,000

22,239,326

2,440,250

1,802,500

30,545,232

3,348,500

31,436,350

12,572,500

25,314,500

69,794,151

27,164,534

12,322,800

9,038,800

13,174,000

19,188,250

36,317,163

19,208,750

37,420,700

23,392,500

16,894,793

19,768,500
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,894,500

5,611,800

7,262,250

2,666,900

10,643,950

3,869,000

6,400,700

7,893,500

9,157,350

0

539,172,575

寄付金納入明細表

7,250,000

6,524,020

6,011,500

1,450,000

17,600,626

5,206,580

8,721,824

2,781,000

9,341,068

5,318,313

785,301,621

特別寄付金 合計

浮羽

筑後

大川

久留米南部

大牟田

大牟田北

大牟田南

八女

柳川

2700その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

7,000

0

0

70,000

0

0

147,500

99,000

77,500

36,000

185,500

0

6,446,250

0

100,000

0

0

60,000

0

0

0

0

0

2,364,000

普通

0

170,000

0

0

207,500

99,000

77,500

36,000

185,500

0

8,810,250

15,144,500

12,135,820

13,273,750

4,116,900

28,244,576

9,075,580

15,122,524

10,674,500

18,498,418

5,318,313

1,324,474,196
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